
227 Ahmed Aymen Hamid Hassan Ali

418 Almási Csilla

404 András Andrea

101 Árva István

402 Atkári György

314 Balázs Evelin

217 Balog Endre

313 Bangó Georgina

213 Baranya Norbert Béla

324 Baranyai Zsolt

211 Bartha Szofi

416 Bátori Hunor

209 Bem Zoltán

422 Benda Dániel

218 Benkovics Kornél István

226 Béres Sándor

320 Besenyi Réka

317 Bezdán Árpád

419 Bíró József

207 Bognár Lilla

223 Bognár Melinda

414 Bor Gábor

308 Borbély Zsuzsanna

214 Boros Gyevi Ádám

208 Borsós Mihály Márk

409 Borsos Péter

419 Botye Bence

404 Bozó Vivien

411 Bozsó Barbara

209 Böcskei János

406 Burcea Edit Teodóra

309 Burján Krisztián

311 Carlos Ricardo Collazos Garcia

303 Celikovic Nikola 07.09-ig

215 Cvitko Klára

319 Csányi Katalin

220 Csatai Bálint

324 Csepregi Milán

323 Csiga Gréta

907 Csikós Máté Lajos

310 Deák Éva

301 Debreceni Ádám István

207 Deli Boglárka Éva

325 Dobsa Lajos

316 Dudás Adél

310 Dukay Briggita Dóra

308 Dunai Endre

418 Egervári Lilla

318 Eke Krisztián

311 Erdős Melinda



319 Eunbi Lee

413 Farkas Ábel Gábor

323 Farkas Alexandra

324 Farkas Katalin

327 Farkas Richárd

323 Farkas Szimonetta

409 Fazekas Márton

408 Fejes Laura

427 Fischer Péter

223 Fodor Hella

309 Földesi Alex

409 Frankó Dávid

206 Frech Dániel

204 Fülöp Gábor

212 Gábor Viktor

408 Gábriel László

426 Gajdos Regina

416 Gálfalvi András

212 Gémes Orsolya

419 Gera Gergő

702 Godó Csaba

425 Góg Bence

202 Gombkötő Bence

213 Gordos Áron

402 Göbhardter Dániel 07.08-ig

418 Gönczi Noémi Nikolett

216 Gulyás Gergő

316 Gulyás Judit

101 Gutai Árpád

417 Gyarmati Sándor

201 Győri Szimonetta

227 Hajla Norbert

426 Halász Tímea

213 Halász Zsolt

410 Halmos Emese

204 Hasúr Zsuzsanna Rita

405 Hegyi Péter

425 Hérán Barna

202 Hergoth Kristóf

325 Herman Ferenc

412 Hollós Zita

302 Holló-Szabó Benedek

413 Horváth Balázs

403 Horváth Tamás

314 Jámbor Gabriella

220 Jorda Zoltán

304 Juhász-Bóka Antal

406 Juhász-Bóka Bernadett

215 Justin Petra

401 Jusztin Péter



301 Kelemen Tamás

210 Keller Krisztina

307 Kerekes Gergő

315 Kesztyűs Imre

317 Kicsi András

318 Kifut Viktória

308 Kisbakonyi Róbert

203 Kiss Alexandra

303 Kiss Máté

412 Klepács Angéla Alexandra

223 Kókity Lilla

407 Komondi Réka

320 Kopács Adél

205 Kormányos Márk

204 Kovács Győző

411 Kovács Klaudia

310 Kovács Krisztián

211 Kovács Péter

420 Koza Norbert

307 Köhler Patrik

326 Krencz Rebeka 07.09-ig

201 Krizsán Brigitta

212 Kulcsár Zoltán

301 Lajos Zoltán

402 Lakos Ferenc

225 Lákovics Rajmund

214 László Krisztián

317 Lékó Gábor

403 Lévai Krisztina

315 Liliom Bence

406 Lipák Nikoletta Jennyfer

326 Lőrincsik Anett 07.06-ig

312 Magyar Nándor

327 Magyar Sándor

318 Matuska Pál

202 Mátyási Tamás

326 Mihály Anna 07.06-ig

305 Mihály Bernadett

907 Nagy Arnold

306 Nagy Lehel

415 Nagy Viktor

320 Neller Alexandra

222 Németh Bálint

203 Ódor Zsófia

422 Ódri Viktor

205 Pál Viktor

208 Palásti Ferenc

313 Pallagi Richárd

420 Palusek Tamás

220 Paluska Péter



209 Pardi Bianka

314 Pengő Patrícia

219 Perényi Alexa Friderika

410 Péter Vivien

423 Polyákovics Ádám

219 Prontvai Bence

405 Rácz Ádám

407 Ratkai Tünde

304 Rédecsi Mónika

327 Rittgasszer Bálint

325 Romfa Dávid

404 Rózsa Zsófia Borbála

411 Ruszinkó Georgina

427 Schauer Zsolt

416 Schneider Norbert

426 Sebők Enikő

316 Sinkovicz Kitti

412 Sipka Bernadett

410 Skorka Vivien

224 Slezák Csaba Tamás

322 Spekker Eleonóra

322 Spekker Olga

227 Spörr Eric Herman

219 Steidl Evelin Anna

302 Szabó Gréta

203 Szabó Krisztina

201 Szakács Eszter Dóra

425 Szalay Ignác

225 Szántó Dániel

401 Szarka Tibor Alex

306 Szarvassy László

424 Szekán Ádám

424 Szénási Bendegúz

306 Szentmártoni Balázs

315 Szirony Norbert János

208 Szolnoki Attila

309 Szöllősi Imre

422 Szűcs István

206 Szűcs Nóra Éva

420 Szűcs Richárd

222 Tari Aranka Rozália

427 Tarjányi Tamás

408 Thury Gábor

312 Tokár Zoltán

414 Tóth Amanda Esztella

424 Tóth Béla

413 Tóth Bence

214 Tóth Csaba Attila

218 Tóth Flóra

401 Tóth Gábor



224 Tóth Kálmán Miklós

407 Tóth Petra

218 Tölcsér Petra

207 Turai Blanka

205 Turai Tibor Ádám

423 Tusori Éva

216 Urbán Annamária

224 Vacsi Ádám

217 Varga Balázs

312 Varga Bence

307 Varga István

217 Varga Noémi

702 Várszegi Csaba

405 Végh Bence

215 Vincze Attila

210 Viski Dávid

417 Voltárniszt Ferenc

226 Wittek-Vidra Teodóra

415 Xiang Yimeng

305 Zakor Tamás

415 Zhao Jiexin



101 Árva István

101 Gutai Árpád

201 Győri Szimonetta

201 Krizsán Brigitta

201 Szakács Eszter Dóra

202 Gombkötő Bence

202 Hergoth Kristóf

202 Mátyási Tamás

203 Kiss Alexandra

203 Ódor Zsófia

203 Szabó Krisztina

204 Fülöp Gábor

204 Hasúr Zsuzsanna Rita

204 Kovács Győző

205 Kormányos Márk

205 Pál Viktor

205 Turai Tibor Ádám

206 Frech Dániel

206 Szűcs Nóra Éva

207 Bognár Lilla

207 Deli Boglárka Éva

207 Turai Blanka

208 Borsós Mihály Márk

208 Palásti Ferenc

208 Szolnoki Attila

209 Bem Zoltán

209 Böcskei János

209 Pardi Bianka

210 Keller Krisztina

210 Viski Dávid

211 Bartha Szofi

211 Kovács Péter

212 Gábor Viktor

212 Gémes Orsolya

212 Kulcsár Zoltán

213 Baranya Norbert Béla

213 Gordos Áron

213 Halász Zsolt

214 Boros Gyevi Ádám

214 László Krisztián

214 Tóth Csaba Attila

215 Cvitko Klára

215 Justin Petra

215 Vincze Attila

216 Gulyás Gergő

216 Urbán Annamária

217 Balog Endre

217 Varga Balázs

217 Varga Noémi

218 Benkovics Kornél István



218 Tóth Flóra

218 Tölcsér Petra

219 Perényi Alexa Friderika

219 Prontvai Bence

219 Steidl Evelin Anna

220 Csatai Bálint

220 Jorda Zoltán

220 Paluska Péter

222 Németh Bálint

222 Tari Aranka Rozália

223 Bognár Melinda

223 Fodor Hella

223 Kókity Lilla

224 Slezák Csaba Tamás

224 Tóth Kálmán Miklós

224 Vacsi Ádám

225 Lákovics Rajmund

225 Szántó Dániel

226 Béres Sándor

226 Wittek-Vidra Teodóra

227 Ahmed Aymen Hamid Hassan Ali

227 Hajla Norbert

227 Spörr Eric Herman

301 Debreceni Ádám István

301 Kelemen Tamás

301 Lajos Zoltán

302 Holló-Szabó Benedek

302 Szabó Gréta

303 Celikovic Nikola 07.09-ig

303 Kiss Máté

304 Juhász-Bóka Antal

304 Rédecsi Mónika

305 Mihály Bernadett

305 Zakor Tamás

306 Nagy Lehel

306 Szarvassy László

306 Szentmártoni Balázs

307 Köhler Patrik

307 Varga István

307 Kerekes Gergő

308 Borbély Zsuzsanna

308 Dunai Endre

308 Kisbakonyi Róbert

309 Burján Krisztián

309 Földesi Alex

309 Szöllősi Imre

310 Deák Éva

310 Dukay Briggita Dóra

310 Kovács Krisztián

311 Carlos Ricardo Collazos Garcia



311 Erdős Melinda

312 Magyar Nándor

312 Tokár Zoltán

312 Varga Bence

313 Bangó Georgina

313 Pallagi Richárd

314 Balázs Evelin

314 Jámbor Gabriella

314 Pengő Patrícia

315 Kesztyűs Imre

315 Liliom Bence

315 Szirony Norbert János

316 Dudás Adél

316 Gulyás Judit

316 Sinkovicz Kitti

317 Bezdán Árpád

317 Kicsi András

317 Lékó Gábor

318 Eke Krisztián

318 Kifut Viktória

318 Matuska Pál

319 Csányi Katalin

319 Eunbi Lee

320 Besenyi Réka

320 Kopács Adél

320 Neller Alexandra

322 Spekker Eleonóra

322 Spekker Olga

323 Csiga Gréta

323 Farkas Alexandra

323 Farkas Szimonetta

324 Baranyai Zsolt

324 Csepregi Milán

324 Farkas Katalin

325 Dobsa Lajos

325 Herman Ferenc

325 Romfa Dávid

326 Krencz Rebeka 07.09-ig

326 Lőrincsik Anett 07.06-ig

326 Mihály Anna 07.06-ig

327 Farkas Richárd

327 Magyar Sándor

327 Rittgasszer Bálint

401 Jusztin Péter

401 Szarka Tibor Alex

401 Tóth Gábor

402 Atkári György

402 Göbhardter Dániel 07.08-ig

402 Lakos Ferenc

403 Horváth Tamás



403 Lévai Krisztina

404 András Andrea

404 Bozó Vivien

404 Rózsa Zsófia Borbála

405 Hegyi Péter

405 Rácz Ádám

405 Végh Bence

406 Burcea Edit Teodóra

406 Juhász-Bóka Bernadett

406 Lipák Nikoletta Jennyfer

407 Komondi Réka

407 Ratkai Tünde

407 Tóth Petra

408 Fejes Laura

408 Gábriel László

408 Thury Gábor

409 Borsos Péter

409 Fazekas Márton

409 Frankó Dávid

410 Halmos Emese

410 Péter Vivien

410 Skorka Vivien

411 Bozsó Barbara

411 Kovács Klaudia

411 Ruszinkó Georgina

412 Hollós Zita

412 Klepács Angéla Alexandra

412 Sipka Bernadett

413 Farkas Ábel Gábor

413 Horváth Balázs

413 Tóth Bence

414 Bor Gábor

414 Tóth Amanda Esztella

415 Nagy Viktor

415 Xiang Yimeng

415 Zhao Jiexin

416 Bátori Hunor

416 Gálfalvi András

416 Schneider Norbert

417 Gyarmati Sándor

417 Voltárniszt Ferenc

418 Almási Csilla

418 Egervári Lilla

418 Gönczi Noémi Nikolett

419 Bíró József

419 Botye Bence

419 Gera Gergő

420 Koza Norbert

420 Palusek Tamás

420 Szűcs Richárd



422 Benda Dániel

422 Ódri Viktor

422 Szűcs István

423 Polyákovics Ádám

423 Tusori Éva

424 Szekán Ádám

424 Szénási Bendegúz

424 Tóth Béla

425 Góg Bence

425 Hérán Barna

425 Szalay Ignác

426 Gajdos Regina

426 Halász Tímea

426 Sebők Enikő

427 Fischer Péter

427 Schauer Zsolt

427 Tarjányi Tamás

702 Godó Csaba

702 Várszegi Csaba

907 Csikós Máté Lajos

907 Nagy Arnold


